 + Vertical or horizontal air discharge
 + Optimised for use with R410A
 + Reduction in refrigerant charge by
up to 75%
BRITISH
MANUFACTURER
ENERGY

Vertical
Configuration
Dimensions are with AC fan option
W
W
H
H
D
SINGLE CIRCUIT DIMENSIONS
Condenser Nominal Capacity
(kW)
Horizontal Configuration
H x W x D
Vertical Configuration
H x W x D
CR012M 12 973 x 902 x 895 1065 x 902 x 973
CR016M 16 973 x 902 x 895 1065 x 902 x 973
CR022M 22 1168 x 1095 x 895 1120 x 1095 x 1168
CR026M 26 1168 x 1095 x 895 1105 x 1095 x 1168
CR030M 30 1168 x 1095 x 895 1120 x 1095 x 1168
CR035M 35 1168 x 1095 x 895 1105 x 1095 x 1168
CR050M 50 1168 x 2177 x 895 1120 x 2177 x 1168
CR060M 60 1168 x 2177 x 895 1105 x 2177 x 1168
CR065M 65 1168 x 2177 x 895 1120 x 2177 x 1168
CR075M 75 1168 x 2177 x 895 1105 x 2177 x 1168
CR080M 80 1168 x 3560 x 895 1120 x 3560 x 1168
CR095M 95 1168 x 3560 x 895 1105 x 3560 x 1168
CR0105M 104.3 1168 x 3560 x 895 1120 x 3560 x 1168
CR0130M 130 1168 x 3560 x 895 1105 x 3560 x 1168
CR0140M 139.1 1168 x 4641 895 1120 x 4641 x 1168
CR0165M 165 1168 x 4641 895 1105 x 4641 x 1168
02
For increased efficiency and lower running
costs, the Microchannel Condenser range
utilises microchannel coil technology to